Tél : +33(0)1 61 08 62 19      -      Fax : +33(0)1 34 83 97 38      -      www.a2v.fr      -      a2v@a2v.fr
STEPPER MOTOR WITH DRIVERS
Technical Data
Ezi-STEPII EtherCAT is stepping motor control system using EtherCAT,
high speed ethernet (100Mbps Full-Duplex) based fieldbus. Ezi-STEPII
EtherCAT is EtherCAT slave module which support CAN application
layer over EtherCAT (CoE). CiA 402 Drive profile implemented. Sup-
ported modes are Profile Position Mode, Homing Mode, Cyclic Synchro-

6,3 20,6 4-50±0,25 60±0,5 2-75 Ø8,36 Ø8,0BM-60M 56
BM-60L 85
PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
Drive Series Type
EC : EtherCAT
Motor Lenght
S : Small
M : Medium
L : Large
XL : Extra Large
User CodeMotor Flange Size
20 : 20mm
28 : 28mm
35 : 35mm
42 : 42mm
56 : 56mm
60 : 60mm
1 2 3 5Brake
Blank : Without Brake
BK : Brake
4
In accordance with our policy of continual product improvement, A2V reserves the right to amend the specification